Project Summary: Hunters Grove Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 03/11/19-03/13/19

Project improved 400 L.F. of drainage system. Grubbed and cleared 25 L.F. of workshelf. Cleaned out 400 L.F. of channel.

2019-556 / Hunters Grove Road Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 1.0
CCO / Channel - cleaned out 35.0
HAUL / Hauling 20.0
WSGRB / Workshelf - Grubbed 30.0
2019-556 / Hunters Grove Road Sub Total 86.0
Grand Total 86.0

Labor
Cost
$21.79
$769.40
$494.00
$652.55
$1,937.74
$1,937.74

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$121.88 $48.93
$283.20 $97.86
$121.88 $34.95
$526.96 $181.74
$526.96 $181.74

( No Pictures Available)

Contractor

Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$363.15
$329.40
$297.00
$989.55
$989.55

Total
Cost
$21.79
$1,303.36
$1,204.46
$1,106.38
$3,635.99
$3,635.99
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